Telecom MAX Range VRLA
Copyright © EverExceed Corporation. All rights reserved.
VRLA
www.everexceed.com  02
SEALED VRLA MONOBLOC AGM BATTER-
IES
18AH to 250AH
The extremely powerful, compact AGM VRLA batteries of

Milli-ohms
Ter-
minal
Type
Battery
Weight
(kg/lb)
Outline Dimensions (mm/inch)
Length Width Height
TM-1233 33 1500 7.0 F-M6 10.9 24.0 195 7.68 130 5.12 165 6.50
TM-1240 40 1700 6.0 F-M6 13.8 30.4 197 7.76 165 6.50 172 6.78
TM-1255 55 1900 5.6 F-M6 17.5 38.6 228 8.98 137 5.39 213 8.39
TM-1270 70 2100 5.0 F-M6 21.5 47.4 259 10.2 168 6.62 215 8.50
TM-1280 80 2400 4.5 F-M6 23.7 52.3 259 10.2 168 6.62 215 8.50
TM-1290 90 2650 4.0 F-M6 30.0 66.2 305 12.0 168 6.62 215 8.50
TM-12100 100 2900 3.5 F-M6 31.0 68.4 305 12.0 168 6.62 215 8.50
TM-12110 110 3000 3.4 F-M6 33.0 72.6 332 13.1 174 6.86 220 8.67
TM-12120 120 3300 3.1 F-M6 35.0 77.2 408 16.1 175 6.90 230 9.06
TM-12135 135 3750 2.7 F-M8 39.6 87.5 340 13.4 173 6.81 288 11.3
TM-12150 150 4200 2.5 F-M8 45.0 99.2 480 18.9 170 6.70 240 9.45
TM-12160 160 4700 2.0 F-M8 52.2 115 530 20.9 209 8.23 220 8.67
TM-12180 180 5400 1.8 F-M8 60.5 133 520 20.5 238 9.37 220 8.67
TM-12200 200 5400 1.8 F-M8 65.0 143 520 20.5 238 9.37 220 8.67
TM-12230 230 5900 1.5 F-M8 70.0 155 520 20.5 269 10.6 210 8.27
TM-12250 250 6200 1.2 F-M8 74.0 163 520 20.5 269 10.6 225 8.86
TM-660 67 1800 3.8 F-M6 11.3 25.0 185 7.30 112 4.39 205 8.06
TM-6120 120 3200 3.0 F-M6 16.0 35.2 195 7.68 170 6.69 210 8.27
TM-6150 150 4500 2.5 F-M8 25.0 55.1 260 10.2 180 7.09 252 9.92
TM-6180 180 4800 2.0 F-M8 28.0 61.7 306 12.0 168 6.61 225 8.86
TM-6200 200 5000 1.8 F-M8 31.0 68.4 322 12.7 178 7.01 230 9.06
TM-6230 230 5600 1.5 F-M8 33.5 73.9 243 9.57 187 7.36 275 10.8
EverExceed Telecom Max Range Electrical Specifications & Dimensions
B
A
CStandard Range